
Hannibal	(pelÃ​cula)	Actor	Lista	(Cast)
Gary	Oldman https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gary-oldman-83492/movies
Ray	Liotta https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ray-liotta-211280/movies
Julianne	Moore https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julianne-moore-80405/movies
Mark	Margolis https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-margolis-934506/movies
Å½eljko	Ivanek https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C5%BEeljko-ivanek-382197/movies
Frankie	Faison https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/frankie-faison-943589/movies
Peter	Shaw https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-shaw-3376879/movies
Fabrizio	Gifuni https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabrizio-gifuni-3738047/movies
Terry	Serpico https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/terry-serpico-1990966/movies
Ajay	Naidu https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ajay-naidu-412643/movies
Don	McManus https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/don-mcmanus-15665021/movies
Enrico	Lo	Verso https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enrico-lo-verso-1343824/movies
Ennio	Coltorti https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ennio-coltorti-3725473/movies
Sebastiano	Somma https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sebastiano-somma-3953795/movies
Francis	Guinan https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/francis-guinan-5481173/movies
Boyd	Kestner https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/boyd-kestner-4952356/movies
Bruce	MacVittie https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bruce-macvittie-3645483/movies
Robert	Rietti https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-rietti-3938408/movies
Hazelle	Goodman https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hazelle-goodman-11834994/movies
Andrea	Piedimonte https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrea-piedimonte-3615936/movies
Gano	Grills https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gano-grills-5521443/movies
Giannina	Facio https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giannina-facio-457736/movies
Francesca	Neri https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/francesca-neri-241154/movies
Anthony	Hopkins https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-hopkins-65932/movies
Danielle	de	Niese https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/danielle-de-niese-271031/movies
Ivano	Marescotti https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ivano-marescotti-3804842/movies
Giancarlo	Giannini https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giancarlo-giannini-315258/movies
David	Andrews https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-andrews-330801/movies
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